
DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY 
HEMVATI NANDN BAHUGUNA GARHWAL UNIVERSITY 

(A Central University) 
Srinagar (Garhwal) 246174, Uttarakhand 

School of Humanities and Social Sciences 

REF No:-HNB/ANTH/2024/ 

Notice for Counseling 

Counseling for the admission to M.A/M.Sc. 1* Semester (Anthropology), Birla 
Campus, Srinagar (Garhwal) will be held on 5, 6 & 7 September, 2024 from 11:00 
AM to 4:00 PM at the Department of Anthropology, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal 
University, Srinagar (Garhwal). 

2. This Counseling is being done for the following seats: 

1. Students are required to bring all necessary documents (original and one set of Xerox 
copy of Mark sheets and certificates of 10th, 12th and UG Exams (all semesters/years), UET 
score card, TC/CC/Migration Certificate, Reservation certificate (SC/ST/0BC/EWS) as 
applicable, and weightage certificate (NSS/NCC/Sports/ Cultural Activities/others), ifany. 
OBC (Non-creamy layer) and EWS certificates should be in the format prescribed by the 
central government issued after 1st April 2024. 

M.A- General: 08, SC: 02, ST: 01, OBC: 04, EWS: 02. 
M.Sc- General: 05, SC: 01, ST: 01, OBC: 03 

3. The merit list for admission will be declared after counselling within next three days. 

5. No TA/DA will be admissible to the candidates for counselling/admission. 

For any query regarding admission contact: 

4. At the time of admission, the students are required to submit duly filled application form 
with attested copies of all the above documents and anti-ragging affidavit signed by the 
candidate and his parents and Police verification certificate (applicable for candidates 
from out of the state Uttarakhand). 

1. Dr. Sarvendra Yadav (9425424894) 

Date: -o2/09 /202Y 

2. Dr. Suresh Chandra Bhatt (9412964555) 

Total Seats. 17 
Total Seats. 10 

3. Dr. Suresh Kumar (9779078437) 

Head 

Department of Anthropblogy 
HNB Garhwal University 
Birla Campus Srinagar Garhwal 



SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANTNAME OF FATHER 

1 HNBGU1708660 ANUSHKA RAWAT 

2 |HNBGU1064074 ANAMIKA BISHT 

3 HNBGU0637660 RUCHI 

4 HNBGU0407179 HIMANI RAWAT 

5 HNBGU0407357 ANISHKA 

6 |HNBGUO571682 KHUSHI 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (ANTHROPOLOGY 
SRINAGAR CAMPUS 

7 HNBGUO637513 YOTI KATHAIT 

8 HNBGU1491947 ASHOK SINGH RAWAT 

9 HNBGU0407353 SHWETA MAMGAIN 

10 HNBGU1064375 DIVYA RAUTELA 

11|HNBGU1261718 VINAY SINGH NEGI 

12|HNBGU1774259 SAVITA 

13||HNBGU1163018 NIKITA 

14HNBGU1162986 |ANKITA 

15HNBGUO637696 ANANTA 

sURENDRA SINGH 
RAWAT 

MAHENDRA SINGH BISHT 

VINOD SINGH 

|GS RAWAT 

PRAKASH CHANDRA 

GOPENDRA SINGH 

RAUTHAN 

|KULVEER SINGH KATHAIT 

|RAVINDRA SINGH RAWAT 

DINESH CHANDRA 

MAMGAIN 

|GULAB SINGH RAUTELA 

JAGDEESH SINGH NEGI 

|MANMOHAN SINGH 

RAMESH SINGH CHAUHAN 

RAMESH SINGH CHAUHAN 

DIKSHRAJ SINGH RAWAT 

Page 1 of 2 

GENDER|CATEGORY UET SCORE 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

F 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

74 

66 

63 

62 

59 

56 

55 

51 

50 

49 

44 

44 

39 

36 

30 



SN FORM NUMBER 

1 HNBGU0144109 

2 HNBGU0670510 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

MASTER OF ARTS (ANTHROPOLOGY) 
(SRINAGAR CAMPUS) 

DEEWA KUMAR RAVI 

|ISHA BHATT 

3 HNBGU1261698 MEENAKSHI SATI 

4 |HNBGU1492029 ANKIT 

NAME OF FATHER 

MR. ANIL KUMAR RAVI 

DR. SURESH CHANDRA BHATT 

NAND KISHOR SATI 

GANESH CHANDRA SHUKLA 

Page 2 of 2 

GENDER| CATEGORY UET SCORE 

F 

F 

F 

M 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

77 

54 

46 

29 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

