

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY

HEMVATI NANDN BAHUGUNA GARHWAL UNIVERSITY

(A Central University) Srinagar (Garhwal) 246174, Uttarakhand

School of Humanities and Social Sciences REF No:-HNB/ANTH/2024/

Date:- 02 २०२५

Notice for Counseling

Counseling for the admission to M.A/M.Sc. 1st Semester (Anthropology), Birla Campus, Srinagar (Garhwal) will be held on 5, 6 & 7 September, 2024 from 11:00 AM to 4:00 PM at the Department of Anthropology, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal).

- Students are required to bring all necessary documents (original and one set of Xerox copy of Mark sheets and certificates of 10th, 12th and UG Exams (all semesters/years), UET score card, TC/CC/Migration Certificate, Reservation certificate (SC/ST/OBC/EWS) as applicable, and weightage certificate (NSS/NCC/Sports/ Cultural Activities/others), if any. OBC (Non-creamy layer) and EWS certificates should be in the format prescribed by the central government issued after 1st April 2024.
- This Counseling is being done for the following seats:-M.A- General: 08, SC: 02, ST: 01, OBC: 04, EWS: 02. M.Sc- General: 05, SC: 01, ST: 01, OBC: 03

Total Seats. 17 Total Seats. 10

- 3. The merit list for admission will be declared after counselling within next three days.
- 4. At the time of admission, the students are required to submit duly filled application form with attested copies of all the above documents and anti-ragging affidavit signed by the candidate and his parents and Police verification certificate (applicable for candidates from out of the state Uttarakhand).
- 5. No TA/DA will be admissible to the candidates for counselling/admission.

For any query regarding admission contact:-

- 1. Dr. Sarvendra Yadav (9425424894)
- 2. Dr. Suresh Chandra Bhatt (9412964555)
- 3. Dr. Suresh Kumar (9779078437)

Head Department of Anthropology HNB Garhwal University Birla Campus Srinagar Garhwal

MASTER OF SCIENCE (ANTHROPOLOGY) SRINAGAR CAMPUS

.

SN	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	GENDER	CATEGORY	UET SCORE
1	HNBGU1708660	ANUSHKA RAWAT	SURENDRA SINGH RAWAT	F	UR	74
2	HNBGU1064074	ANAMIKA BISHT	MAHENDRA SINGH BISHT	F	UR	66
3	HNBGU0637660	RUCHI	VINOD SINGH	F	UR	63
4	HNBGU0407179	HIMANI RAWAT	G S RAWAT	F	UR	62
5	HNBGU0407357	ANISHKA	PRAKASH CHANDRA	F	UR	59
6	HNBGU0571682	KHUSHI	GOPENDRA SINGH RAUTHAN	F	UR	56
7	HNBGU0637513	JY OTI KATHAIT	KULVEER SINGH KATHAIT	F	UR	55
8	HNBGU1491947	ASHOK SINGH RAWAT	RAVINDRA SINGH RAWAT	М	UR	51
9	HNBGU0407353	SHWETA MAMGAIN	DINESH CHANDRA MAMGAIN	F	UR	50
10	HNBGU1064375	DIVYA RAUTELA	GULAB SINGH RAUTELA	F	UR	49
11	HNBGU1261718	VINAY SINGH NEGI	JAGDEESH SINGH NEGI	м	UR	44
12	HNBGU1774259	SAVITA	MANMOHAN SINGH	F	UR	44
13	HNBGU1163018	NIKITA	RAMESH SINGH CHAUHAN	F	UR	39
14	HNBGU1162986	ANKITA	RAMESH SINGH CHAUHAN	F	UR	36
15	HNBGU0637696	ANANTA	DIKSHRAJ SINGH RAWAT	F	UR	30

.

MASTER OF ARTS (ANTHROPOLOGY) (SRINAGAR CAMPUS)

SN	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	GENDER	CATEGORY	UET SCORE
1	HNBGU0144109	DEEWA KUMAR RAVI	MR. ANIL KUMAR RAVI	F	SC	77
2	HNBGU0670510	ISHA BHATT	DR. SURESH CHANDRA BHATT	F	UR	54
3	HNBGU1261698	MEENAKSHI SATI	NAND KISHOR SATI	F	UR	46
4	HNBGU1492029	ANKIT	GANESH CHANDRA SHUKLA	М	UR	29